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Sunday     1:15 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Kyle Snyder 8 S002 54 200 290 206 278 224 290 998 998 1
2 Randy Hagemoser 7 S002 53 230 269 236 269 257 205 967 967 2
3 Nick Korytkowski 14 S002 60 214 246 228 221 232 246 927 927 3
4 Chris Baker 7 S002 53 219 247 216 247 227 224 914 914 4
5 Billy Trudell 13 S001 60 226 268 236 268 211 184 899 899 5
6 Jackson Payne 6 S001 52 184 259 259 214 189 212 874 874 6
7 Jay Payne 14 S002 60 199 235 200 221 235 211 867 867 7
8 Richard Baron 11 S001 57 195 247 247 197 224 192 860 860 8
9 Roger Tremblay 15 S002 61 200 227 227 225 218 190 860 860 8

10 Stephen Major 15 S001 62 214 255 255 189 226 181 851 851 10
11 Michael Major 9 S002 55 201 237 200 206 200 237 843 843 11
12 Joe Semmelrock 4 S002 50 195 220 220 201 200 211 832 832 12
13 Ethan Reyes 15 S001 61 197 221 199 221 200 199 819 819 13
14 Cory Bellisle 12 S002 58 200 237 194 237 183 198 812 812 14
15 Michael Bogdan 13 S001 59 187 212 205 205 187 212 809 809 15
16 Matthew Caramante 11 S001 57 192 213 213 172 172 213 770 770 16
17 Tyler Baker 10 S001 56 181 233 183 233 180 169 765 765 17
18 Jordan Hornig 9 S001 55 183 251 217 135 251 160 763 763 18
19 Alfredo Donato 2 S002 48 175 223 223 186 201 150 760 760 19
20 Chris Smigel 5 S001 51 173 205 176 197 205 173 751 751 20
21 Tyler Hurne 14 S001 60 195 226 157 141 221 226 745 745 21
22 Glen Riffe 7 S001 53 197 212 173 212 179 180 744 744 22
23 Jason Sleczkowski 5 S001 61 206 255 178 149 162 255 744 744 22
24 Tristan Erickson 16 S002 62 179 196 191 196 167 187 741 741 24
25 Anthony Allen 3 S001 49 205 215 139 212 215 169 735 735 25
26 John Handy 2 S002 48 173 203 203 153 192 178 726 726 26
27 Josh Towne 9 S001 55 184 210 168 160 210 186 724 724 27
28 Mike Stromley 4 S001 50 166 218 218 192 119 190 719 719 28
29 Mike Taveras 4 S002 50 200 188 182 182 188 165 717 717 29
30 Jeff Handy 16 S002 62 176 198 175 192 148 198 713 713 30
31 Angel Taveras 3 S002 49 200 213 176 165 154 213 708 708 31
32 Matt Bilski 15 S002 61 183 186 186 181 163 161 691 691 32
33 Angelo L. Sauro 13 S002 59 171 188 169 188 170 161 688 688 33
34 Andrew Smith 7 S001 53 168 192 192 173 178 143 686 686 34
35 Dan Esdale 10 S002 56 218 213 146 213 173 146 678 678 35
36 Jason Oh 2 S001 50 175 185 185 155 172 160 672 672 36
37 Sargent Moore 6 S002 52 148 189 163 159 189 150 661 661 37
38 Steven Landry 8 S001 54 200 172 153 172 168 163 656 656 38
39 Bill Loomis 13 S002 59 186 169 169 159 167 159 654 654 39
40 Ernie Bourque 1 S002 47 191 192 192 148 151 160 651 651 40
41 Jacob DesRosiers 2 S001 48 166 182 139 156 182 166 643 643 41
42 Robert Goulart 5 S002 51 170 175 169 162 175 135 641 641 42
43 Michael St. Don 1 S002 47 181 161 159 158 156 161 634 634 43
44 Stephen Major 10 S002 56 214 247 190 247 226 182 845 845 101
45 Nick Korytkowski 6 S001 52 214 225 223 186 203 225 837 837 102
46 Kyle Snyder 3 S001 49 200 240 221 161 240 206 828 828 103
47 Jay Payne 5 S001 51 199 223 165 213 223 209 810 810 104
48 Michael Bogdan 12 S002 58 187 253 253 168 160 210 791 791 105
49 Ethan Reyes 9 S002 55 197 235 235 189 179 186 789 789 106
50 Joe Semmelrock 14 S001 59 195 218 143 177 192 218 730 730 107
51 John Handy 10 S001 56 173 215 141 190 179 215 725 725 108
52 Tyler Hurne 6 S002 52 195 201 159 201 195 159 714 714 109
53 Jeff Handy 1 S001 47 176 194 194 174 163 179 710 710 110
54 Josh Towne 11 S002 57 184 179 178 174 179 179 710 710 110
55 Jason Sleczkowski 6 S002 51 206 202 193 138 202 169 702 702 112
56 Tristan Erickson 12 S001 58 179 200 178 200 190 132 700 700 113
57 Mike Stromley 3 S002 49 166 214 214 152 164 148 678 678 114
58 Matt Bilski 1 S001 47 183 179 179 147 169 167 662 662 115
59 Jacob DesRosiers 11 S002 57 166 180 180 178 126 117 601 601 116
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Kyle Snyder 8 S002 5 4 200 290 290 206 278 224 290 998 998 998 1 90.00
2 Randy Hagemoser 7 S002 5 3 230 269 269 236 269 257 205 967 967 967 2 300.00
3 Jackson Payne 6 S001 5 2 184 259 275 259 214 189 212 874 6 4 938 938 3 90.00
4 Nick Korytkowski 1 4 S002 6 0 214 246 246 228 221 232 246 927 927 927 4 90.00
5 Chris Baker 7 S002 5 3 219 247 247 216 247 227 224 914 914 914 5 415.00
6 Billy Trudell 1 3 S001 6 0 226 268 268 236 268 211 184 899 899 899 6 90.00
7 Richard Baron 1 1 S001 5 7 195 247 252 247 197 224 192 860 2 0 880 880 7 160.00
8 Jay Payne 1 4 S002 6 0 199 235 236 200 221 235 211 867 4 871 871 8 160.00
9 Michael Bogdan 1 3 S001 5 9 187 212 225 205 205 187 212 809 5 2 861 861 9 40.00

1 0 Sargent Moore 6 S002 5 2 148 189 239 163 159 189 150 661 200 861 861 9 40.00
1 1 Alfredo Donato 2 S002 4 8 175 223 248 223 186 201 150 760 100 860 860 1 1
1 2 Roger Tremblay 1 5 S002 6 1 200 227 227 227 225 218 190 860 860 860 1 1
1 3 Chris Smigel 5 S001 5 1 173 205 232 176 197 205 173 751 108 859 859 1 3
1 4 Mike Stromley 4 S001 5 0 166 218 252 218 192 119 190 719 136 855 855 1 4
1 5 Joe Semmelrock 4 S002 5 0 195 220 225 220 201 200 211 832 2 0 852 852 1 5
1 6 Stephen Major 1 5 S001 6 2 214 255 255 255 189 226 181 851 851 851 1 6
1 7 Michael Major 9 S002 5 5 201 237 237 200 206 200 237 843 843 843 1 7
1 8 Tyler Baker 1 0 S001 5 6 181 233 252 183 233 180 169 765 7 6 841 841 1 8
1 9 John Handy 2 S002 4 8 173 203 230 203 153 192 178 726 108 834 834 1 9
2 0 Jordan Hornig 9 S001 5 5 183 251 268 217 135 251 160 763 6 8 831 831 2 0
2 1 Ethan Reyes 1 5 S001 6 1 197 221 224 199 221 200 199 819 1 2 831 831 2 0
2 2 Tristan Erickson 1 6 S002 6 2 179 196 217 191 196 167 187 741 8 4 825 825 2 2
2 3 Andrew Smith 7 S001 5 3 168 192 224 192 173 178 143 686 128 814 814 2 3
2 4 Cory Bellisle 1 2 S002 5 8 200 237 237 194 237 183 198 812 812 812 2 4
2 5 Jeff Handy 1 6 S002 6 2 176 198 222 175 192 148 198 713 9 6 809 809 2 5
2 6 Angelo L. Sauro 1 3 S002 5 9 171 188 217 169 188 170 161 688 116 804 804 2 6
2 7 Matthew Caramante 1 1 S001 5 7 192 213 221 213 172 172 213 770 3 2 802 802 2 7
2 8 Josh Towne 9 S001 5 5 184 210 226 168 160 210 186 724 6 4 788 788 2 8
2 9 Jacob DesRosiers 2 S001 4 8 166 182 216 139 156 182 166 643 136 779 779 2 9
3 0 Jason Oh 2 S001 5 0 175 185 210 185 155 172 160 672 100 772 772 3 0
3 1 Tyler Hurne 1 4 S001 6 0 195 226 231 157 141 221 226 745 2 0 765 765 3 1
3 2 Robert Goulart 5 S002 5 1 170 175 205 169 162 175 135 641 120 761 761 3 2
3 3 Matt Bilski 1 5 S002 6 1 183 186 203 186 181 163 161 691 6 8 759 759 3 3
3 4 Glen Riffe 7 S001 5 3 197 212 215 173 212 179 180 744 1 2 756 756 3 4
3 5 Jason Sleczkowski 5 S001 6 1 206 255 255 178 149 162 255 744 744 744 3 5
3 6 Anthony Allen 3 S001 4 9 205 215 215 139 212 215 169 735 735 735 3 6
3 7 Mike Taveras 4 S002 5 0 200 188 188 182 182 188 165 717 717 717 3 7
3 8 Michael St. Don 1 S002 4 7 181 161 180 159 158 156 161 634 7 6 710 710 3 8
3 9 Bill Loomis 1 3 S002 5 9 186 169 183 169 159 167 159 654 5 6 710 710 3 8
4 0 Angel Taveras 3 S002 4 9 200 213 213 176 165 154 213 708 708 708 4 0
4 1 Ernie Bourque 1 S002 4 7 191 192 201 192 148 151 160 651 3 6 687 687 4 1
4 2 Dan Esdale 1 0 S002 5 6 218 213 213 146 213 173 146 678 678 678 4 2
4 3 Steven Landry 8 S001 5 4 200 172 172 153 172 168 163 656 656 656 4 3
4 4 Stephen Major 1 0 S002 5 6 214 247 247 190 247 226 182 845 845 845 101
4 5 Michael Bogdan 1 2 S002 5 8 187 253 266 253 168 160 210 791 5 2 843 843 102
4 6 Nick Korytkowski 6 S001 5 2 214 225 225 223 186 203 225 837 837 837 103
4 7 John Handy 1 0 S001 5 6 173 215 242 141 190 179 215 725 108 833 833 104
4 8 Kyle Snyder 3 S001 4 9 200 240 240 221 161 240 206 828 828 828 105
4 9 Jay Payne 5 S001 5 1 199 223 224 165 213 223 209 810 4 814 814 106
5 0 Mike Stromley 3 S002 4 9 166 214 248 214 152 164 148 678 136 814 814 106
5 1 Jeff Handy 1 S001 4 7 176 194 218 194 174 163 179 710 9 6 806 806 108
5 2 Ethan Reyes 9 S002 5 5 197 235 238 235 189 179 186 789 1 2 801 801 109
5 3 Tristan Erickson 1 2 S001 5 8 179 200 221 178 200 190 132 700 8 4 784 784 110
5 4 Josh Towne 1 1 S002 5 7 184 179 195 178 174 179 179 710 6 4 774 774 111
5 5 Joe Semmelrock 1 4 S001 5 9 195 218 223 143 177 192 218 730 2 0 750 750 112
5 6 Jacob DesRosiers 1 1 S002 5 7 166 180 214 180 178 126 117 601 136 737 737 113
5 7 Tyler Hurne 6 S002 5 2 195 201 206 159 201 195 159 714 2 0 734 734 114
5 8 Matt Bilski 1 S001 4 7 183 179 196 179 147 169 167 662 6 8 730 730 115
5 9 Jason Sleczkowski 6 S002 5 1 206 202 202 193 138 202 169 702 702 702 116
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